Date/venue

5/3/24, 830 PM

5/3/24, 830 PM

5/3/24,9:220 PM

5/3/24,9:220 PM

5/3/24,10:10 PM

5/3/24,10:10 PM

P xporty

4a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en CE Laieta

Calendar: 3a Femenina / Grupo A

Home

Neus Mauri
Lara Garcia Cristobal

Broch Alvarez
Anna Paez Fernandez

Idoia Pifol Riola
Anna Bolinches Chorda

Maria Moreno Llorca
Patricia Chimeno

Neus Mauri
Lara Garcia Cristobal

Idoia Pifol Riola
Anna Bolinches Chorda

1/1

Result

4-9

4-9

9-8

9-0

9-0

1-9

Away team

Maria Moreno Llorca
Patricia Chimeno

Idoia Pifiol Riola
Anna Bolinches Chorda

Neus Mauri
Lara Garcia Cristobal

Broch Alvarez
Anna Paez Fernandez

Broch Alvarez
Anna Paez Fernandez

Maria Moreno Llorca
Patricia Chimeno
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